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Total Number of Voters : 44,063 of 75,996 = 57.98%

01/07/2019 01:37 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 296  6,133 5,83729.28% 25.71% 25.86%DEMOCRATIC

 711  17,429 16,71870.33% 73.64% 73.50%REPUBLICAN

 3  30 270.30% 0.12% 0.13%GREEN

 1  120 1190.10% 0.52% 0.51%LIBERTARIAN

 1,011Cast Votes: 59.26%  22,701  23,71253.59% 53.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  695

0.00%

40.74%

 0

 19,656  20,351

 00.00%

46.41%

0.00%

46.19%

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 636  14,602 13,96637.46% 33.67% 33.81%DEM BOB CASEY, JR

 1,046  27,828 26,78261.60% 64.56% 64.44%REP LOU BARLETTA

 7  258 2510.41% 0.61% 0.60%GRN NEAL GALE

 9  482 4730.53% 1.14% 1.12%LIB DALE R KEARNS, JR

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%EMILY BEST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM DURASOSTARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LEWIS HALE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KRIS LETANG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATT MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERRY PENNINGTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JACK WILKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARK ZORGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WAGNER (W)

 1,698Cast Votes: 99.53%  41,485  43,18397.94% 98.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

0.47%

 0

 872  880

 00.00%

2.06%

0.00%

2.00%
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GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 622  14,625 14,00336.78% 33.44% 33.57%DEM TOM WOLF   JOHN FETTERMAN

 1,038  28,176 27,13861.38% 64.81% 64.68%REP SCOTT R WAGNER   JEFF BARTOS

 8  217 2090.47% 0.50% 0.50%GRN PAUL GLOVER   JOCOLYN 

BOWSER-BOSTICK

 20  509 4891.18% 1.17% 1.17%LIB KEN V KRAWCHUK   KATHLEEN S SMITH

 1  3 20.06% 0.00% 0.01%LAURA ELLSWORTH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD J TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KURT ANGLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM WOLF JOCOLYN BOWSERBI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT BYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DR JOHN D DIAMOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN DIAMOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PATRICK J FANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL FAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTIAN GREEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN HIRT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE HORTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONOVAN C JENKINS (W)

 1  1 00.06% 0.00% 0.00%PATRICK KIELTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GERRY LOWE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE MANGO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL MANGO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP RON MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BARACK OBAMA (W)

 1  1 00.06% 0.00% 0.00%CATHERINE RABOLD\ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM ROHRER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC SHOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM SMITH (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY STERN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN SWOPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUDY WARD (W)

 1,691Cast Votes: 99.12%  41,871  43,56298.85% 98.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

0.88%

 0

 486  501

 00.00%

1.15%

0.00%

1.14%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS  13TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 527  12,500 11,97331.13% 28.69% 28.78%DEM BRENT OTTAWAY

 1,158  30,853 29,69568.40% 71.15% 71.04%REP JOHN JOYCE

 1  3 20.06% 0.00% 0.01%KIRK J DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE DODSON (W)

 3  25 220.18% 0.05% 0.06%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 2  13 110.12% 0.03% 0.03%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%Judy Ward (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATT MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICKEY MOUSE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ZACHARY NIXON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DENNIS PAGE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHESTY PULLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MITCHELL RHINEHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES SCHEIBENER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATHAN W KARN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AC STICKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NANCY ROSE VINCENT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GARY WEGMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOUG MASTRIANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT BARGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HILLARY BAUGHMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRIAN BAUM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRIS CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL DELGROSSO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH EBERSOLE (W)

 1  1 00.06% 0.00% 0.00%EMILEE ELDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NICOL EPPLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PATRICK J FANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB GATTRELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DREW GULAK (W)

 1  1 00.06% 0.00% 0.00%COREY HARTMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL HEAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%VICTOR HRESCAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW ICKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JESS KING (W)

 1,693Cast Votes: 99.24%  41,736  43,42998.53% 98.56%
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Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

0.76%

 0

 621  634

 00.00%

1.47%

0.00%

1.44%

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY  30TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 506  12,526 12,02029.96% 28.73% 28.78%DEM EMILY BEST

 1,181  30,960 29,77969.92% 71.17% 71.12%REP JUDY WARD

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%LAURA BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JESSE ICKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW ICKES (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.02% 0.02%DAN KISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT BARGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KAREN BAUM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JIM CLANCY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES CONNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM DURASOSTARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CLINT EASTWOOD (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANITA EMIGH (W)

 1  1 00.06% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE ENGLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL GOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH J GRASSI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICH IRVIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM H KING JR (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHANNON MCCAULLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BETSY MONROE (W)

 1  1 00.06% 0.00% 0.00%MATT PACIFICO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES SCHEIBENER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%REBBECA SIPES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRANDON SLIKO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DONALD J TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT WEAVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JACK WILKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARK ZORGER (W)

 1,689Cast Votes: 99.00%  41,841  43,53098.78% 98.79%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  16

0.06%

0.94%

 0

 516  532

 10.00%

1.22%

0.00%

1.21%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 79TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 534  15,108 14,57496.04% 97.10% 97.06%REP LOU SCHMITT

 0  9 90.00% 0.06% 0.06%EMILY BEST (W)

 2  16 140.36% 0.09% 0.10%LAURA BURKE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB CASEY (W)

 1  4 30.18% 0.02% 0.03%DONNA D GORITY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%JIM GREGORY (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.03% 0.03%MATT MICHRINA (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARACK OBAMA (W)

 1  3 20.18% 0.01% 0.02%BRENT OTTAWAY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%PHILIP RAKER (W)

 0  68 680.00% 0.45% 0.44%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANTHONY SABATINO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DOUGLAS SINGER (W)

 0  8 80.00% 0.05% 0.05%TERRY TOMASSETTI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHERYL ABBOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSH ABOUD (W)

 1  3 20.18% 0.01% 0.02%IAN ADAMS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JORDAN ADAMS (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%MARK ALEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN ANTHONY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTOPHER ARNOLD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ASHLEYWERTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILBO BAGGINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RAIFE BAILEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM BAKER (W)

 1  4 30.18% 0.02% 0.03%TIM BAKER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIMOTHY BAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD BALASCO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARKLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACK BARLOW (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%DEBORAH BAUGHMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TED BEAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HAIR BEAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK BENNETT (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%TODD BENNETT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KELLIE WESNER BETTWY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE BILKA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRIS BISHOPP (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOHN BLOUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICKY BOBBY (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOBJONESSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%COREY BOOKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOCOLYN BOWSER BOSTICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RAY BRASE (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%SHARON BREAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CRAIG BRENNAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DUTCH BRENNAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JUSTIN BUCKREIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GRANT BURGESS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DICK BURNS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GEORGE W BUSH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALLISON BUTLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT BYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM BYRNE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GEORGE CARLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROXANA CAZAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNARD CHATMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN CHESNEY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%BRIDGETTE CHILCOTE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HILARY CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PHIL CMOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PONCHO P COLETRAIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FRANK CRAIG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANTHONY CRAINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM J CRAW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRAD DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TONY DEELY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TONY DELUCA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HARVEY DENT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATHY DIFOLCO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB DOLE (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%MAUREEN DUFFY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVE DUNN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH EBERHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JASON EBERSOLE (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%LISA ECKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RAYMOND EDWARDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JON ESWORTHY (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%ROGER FAIR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK FARABAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EVELYN FEATHER (W)
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 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEPHAN FIX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK FLANIGAN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%RICHARD FLAREND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHELLE FOGAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATHERINE FORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%VINCE FRANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICHARD ANDREW FULLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RAUL GARCIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GEORGE GARDNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERRANCE GARNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JENNA GEORGE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTY GERWERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICK GIEST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CLAY W GLENNY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL GOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRIS GRUNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT GUINARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEVIN HAINLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERRANCE HOLLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%B HOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JONATHAN HOOD (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%BOB HOUSEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT HOUSEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HOWARDBANKS (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%JASON IMLER (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%BRIAN IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH IRWIN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 1  8 70.18% 0.05% 0.05%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRIS JERICHO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHNBATY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DWYANE JOHNSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK JOHNSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRENA JOHNSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEVON JOHNSTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BETH JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHEAL JORDAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROSEMARY JORDEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JPHERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES MARTINO JR (W)



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2018 General Election  —  November 06, 2018

Page 8 of 12

Total Number of Voters : 44,063 of 75,996 = 57.98%

01/07/2019 01:37 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GARY HOROMANSKI JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICH ESTRIGHT JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY KANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATHLEEN KANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GEORGE KATOUF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEPHEN KINONEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JUSTIN KLEINOSKY (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%AVA KLINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NOAH KLINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM KNEPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROY KNUPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN FITZGERALD KOECK (W)

 0  8 80.00% 0.05% 0.05%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BETSY KREUZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RACHAEL KUNTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB KUTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN KUTZ (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%KATHERINE LABRIOLA (W)

 1  2 10.18% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK LABRIOLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALANNAH LAIRD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CARLOS LAMBORN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KRYSTAL LAMBORN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%IAN LANG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CORKY LAPUTA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEPHEN LAWSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL LEONARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIKE LEONARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANTON LESKOVANSKY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MOLLY LINELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PARKER LOPEZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL LYKENS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILL MAHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALEX MARINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIM MARTINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KARL MARX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSH MCCAHAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD MCCLELLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SANDRA MCCLELLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MCHUGH (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT MCMINN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIMOTHY MEARKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DANIEL J MILLIRON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERRY MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DARRELL MORRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN MORRIS (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%JASON MORRISON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARIA MOSLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK MOSLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM MUNN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NATHAN MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%APRIL NEAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AL NEWMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LEWIS NICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT DE NIRO (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%LISA NOEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM NOYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHELLE OBAMA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID D ODELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%OPRAH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KARL PABST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PACIFICO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHAYNE PATTILLO (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%HAROLD PENA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RONALD PERTTU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRYAN PETERS (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%MAE PITTMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH PLUTKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH C PRICE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DELORES RADER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRANDON RAIRIE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM RENNINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JORDAN RHONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVEN E RICHARDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM ROBERTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVE ROGERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%XAVIER ROGERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ASHTON ROMANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD ROSSMAN (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CARL RUSSO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HENRY SAGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICK SANCHEZ (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.04% 0.04%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%COLONEL SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHARLES SCHEIBENER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GREG SCHERDEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL SCHIMMINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CONNOR SCHMITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HELEN SCHMITT (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%MICHAEL SCOTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PETE SEIDEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOANN SEMKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVE SERVELLO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICHARD SERVELLO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SISU SETTLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL SHANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JEFF SHULTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTOPHER SICKENGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MEGAN SIMPSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROWEN JAMES SIMPSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRAVIS SINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMEY SLEESMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DON SMITH (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOE SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIM SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%VICKI SNIVELY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOSEPH SOHMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BENJAMIN SOLENSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRANDON SPRADLING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT SPRANKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LARRY J FOCHT SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM IRWIN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%B STALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARB STALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HOWARD STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRETT STEWART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ED STEWART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BABA STIFFLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERICH STOEHR (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM STRAESSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMES B SWAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD SWANGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NANCY TARANGO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RUNKE TODD (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%MIKE TOFANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAT TOST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRACEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIM TRACKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANDREW TREXLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TREYKOEHLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL TUCKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GREG TURCHETTA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%F T TWADDLED (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%EDDIE VEDDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVE  VILKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVE VILKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JS VIPOND (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%AARON WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROB WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL WALK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALASHIA WALTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GEORGE WASHINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVE WEIR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ASHLEY WERTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEPHEN C WEYANDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SUSAN WILD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JACK WILKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JEAN WILSHIRE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MAKENZIE WILT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM WOFE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANDREW WOJCIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS WOLF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRISTIAN WOLFE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAWN WOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KEVIN YODER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NOAH W ZOLNAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%NOAH ZOLNAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK ZORGER (W)

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.01%RACHEL BOVARD (W)
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 556Cast Votes: 75.44%  15,009  15,56579.27% 79.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  181

0.00%

24.56%

 0

 3,924  4,105

 00.00%

20.73%

0.00%

20.87%

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 280  6,166 5,88629.26% 25.44% 25.59%DEM LAURA BURKE

 670  17,889 17,21970.01% 74.43% 74.25%REP JIM GREGORY

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOBBI JO ALBRIGHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID S ANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT BARGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%IAN COHN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID J CONSIGLIO (W)

 1  9 80.10% 0.03% 0.04%CHRIS CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN B DANELLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAWN DILLON (W)

 1  1 00.10% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN URBAN, ESQUIRE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EIZU FREDRICKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAMION FUTRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRED HICKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JACK HORTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW ICKES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN H EICHELBERGER JRR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN KASUN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ETHAN MADEY (W)

 1  1 00.10% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC MCCOY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS PARNELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PATRICK PODOLETZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC PRENDERGAST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOJO RADIO (W)

 1  1 00.10% 0.00% 0.00%DENNIS RIDENOUR (W)

 2  3 10.21% 0.00% 0.01%AARON RITCHEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LOU SCHMITT (W)

 1  1 00.10% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN HUNTER SWOPE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUDY WARD (W)

 957Cast Votes: 98.76%  23,136  24,09398.77% 98.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

1.24%

 0

 288  300

 00.00%

1.23%

0.00%

1.23%


